

SAI Global hereby grants:

YC INOX CO., LTD

No.270, Sec.4, Jungshan Rd., Shijou Township, Chang-Hwa, 524, Taiwan

Watermark Certificate of Conformity

Evaluated to:

AS 5200.053-2008 - Plumbing and drainage products - Stainless steel pipes and tubes for pressure applications

"the WaterMark Licensee" the right to use or arrange the use of the WATERMARK as shown below only in respect of the goods described and detailed on the product schedule identified on www.saiglobal.com which are produced by the WaterMark Licensee or on behalf of the WaterMark Licensee* and which comply with the appropriate Standard referred to above as from time to time amended. The Licence is granted subject to the rules governing the use of the WATERMARK and the Terms and Conditions for certification. The WaterMark Licensee covenants to comply with all the Rules and Terms and Conditions.

This Certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited certification body. The Scheme Owner, Administering Body and Accreditation Body do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The Scheme Owner disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate.

Originally Certified: 11 April 2023

Current Certification: 11 April 2023

Certificate No:WMK26837

Issued: 11 April 2023

Expires: 10 April 2028

SAI Global Assurance

Calin Moldovean President, Business Assurance







The WaterMark is a registered certification trademark of Australian Building Codes Board ABN 74 599 608 295 and is issued under licence by SAI Global Certification Services Pty Limited (ACN 108 716 669) ("SAI Global") 650 Lorimer Street, Port Melbourne VIC 3207, GPO Box 5420 Sydney NSW 2001. This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and remains the property of SAI Global and must be returned to SAI Global upon its request. Refer to www.saiglobal.com for the list of product models.

